| SUPPLAMENTARY AWAGD NO. 45-j

CHAN DRAWLL
P &l ANENT

a0

NAME OF VILLAGS
NALURE OF ACQUI SLUTCH

'
‘-,."'

(1]

PULPOSE OF ACQULSL TTON PLAN DEVELOPMiNiqp piLHl.

These are the supplementary proceediirg of Award

No, 45/84-85 which was announced on 8,585, T¢ landin this

case was notified ws 4 vide noti fication NolF, 3( b7) /c1~LE&H

dated 27.2,68 . The total area ecquired in this aved was

5) 200 s0. nds.

After the snnowcement of the above award, tie Land

Acqui d tion Act, 1894 has been amended end the Amendment 4ct
came into force w.€e fo 24.9.84. However , as per provisicn of
certain

section 3 of the Land Acqul o t1on( “mandment) Act, 1984,

provisions of the Act are to teke effect from 30.4.82. Hence,

entarvy award has ari sen.
d Act, the provisions cf section 2a(1)
sub=-gection 1( 4) cf section

the need for the supplem
Under the Amende

have been amended by proviiing a new
23 of the Principal Act as jnserted by clause A of section 15 of

the fmended Act, By this Amen dment, the interested persons will

zet an amount calanakta@ 12 % p.a. on Ghe market value for the
period commencing on and from the date of publication ol 1R

ll the date of the award of the Collector

noti fication Ws 4 ti
or cdate of taking cVvaor I.o ssession of the land whichever is earll
a1l Act has been amended

section 23(2) of the Principe
of section 15(b) of the Amendmen

sindlerly,
+ fct by which the

by clsuse A

e entitled solatium @ 30 % insteed of

interested persons will ®
o tzke effect from X.4.82 as

15 %. All these smendments are t

| per provigion of section 30 of the Amendment Act,1984.

Keeping in Vi

ew the provisbons of the Amended Act, ti

interested persons/bhmnidars af Kward No, 45 /84-85 which was

86 , are entitled for payment of soletium @

annowunced on 28, 3
e, f, 27.2:68

on the market value, 12 % as Addtionel Amount e

tO 27. 30 85 [ ]
Contd « 2



A s per above discussicn, the following amount
1s alloved to the interested persons of the above award,
This amunt shall be appertioned as per the original
award No., 45/84-85,

SUMMARY OF THE AWARD

nl Compensation for the land

measuring 5200 sg. yds. @ Rse 1,440 ,4400,00
R.ao 27 OC‘O/- REM bighao ‘

2k  Addl. amonnt u/s 23(1.-

’ @ 124 from 27.2.68 to
: € 743485 (17 years 29 deays) Rse C,874754.60

TOTAL RSe 4470 574460

Less amount already
tendered ' Rse 1,61,460.00

Net payable R, 3,08,814.6Q0

( Rupees three lacs eight thousand eight hundred fourteen

and paise sixty only)
‘/\/'Ml

\L VIdAY -SINGR) )
LAND ACGUISITION COLLECTOR (DS
-
4! : DELEI.
_o.el : e
\ r_dl ™ : Pronp ranea ol A Al
i

- vz it €2
—7ﬂ22i£"ws ' A 2 hj
ey ' {/f’

i

[l £=<



